
6.50am Depart Denham St Warra Bus Stop opp BP SERVICE STATION

Left Phillip St Becomes Barbour Rd

Left Norris Rd

Right Telegraph Rd 

Left Lacey Rd

Right Beams Rd

7.00am Depart Opp Coops Sports Centre

Continue Beams Rd

Left Ridley Rd

Right Graham Rd

Left Beckett Rd

7.08am Depart Cnr Beckett & Albany Creek Rds

Straight Beckett Road

7.13am Left Hamilton Rd

Left Whites Rd / Kenna St

Left Martindale St at roundabout

Right Stringybark Dr

Right Horn Rd

Left Maundrell Tce

7.25am Right Darwin St

Right Gympie Rd at Lights

7.30am Right Webster Rd

Through Webster / Hamilton Rd Roundabout

Left Rode Rd at Lights

7.40am Passing Cnr Pfingst and Rode Rds

Right Shaw Rd

Left Buckland Rd

7.50am Drop Mary MacKillop at Bus Stop (38A) Nundah State School

Continue Buckland Rd

Right Sandgate Rd Slip Lane

7.55am Drop Clayfield College Bus Stop (26) Sandgate Rd Inbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

8.00am Drop  St Margarets Bus Stop(23) Sandgate Rd Inbound

Left Reeve St

Left Bartley St

Right Oriel Rd

8.05am Drop St Rita's Oriel Rd @ St Agatha's in Bus Zone
Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and it is suggested that passengers be at there stop 5 

minutes prior to the departure times.

Bus Stops: Wherever possible please utilise Translink bus stops.

Hail the bus: It is the passengers responsibility to HAIL THE BUS DRIVER.

Mary Mackillop / 

Clayfield

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer to other runs at St 

Rita's bus interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce 

there student ID.

Red and White Coaches

Red and White Coaches

“R” Red Route - Morning                                        15/04/2024



3.10pm Depart Mary MacKillop at Bus Stop 37 Buckland Rd (Passengers to change to Red run @ 

Oriel Rd

3.20pm Depart Clayfield College Bus Stop Bayview Tce (Passengers to transfer to their relevent 

run @ Oriel Rd)

Continue Bayview Tce

Left Bonney Ave

Left Sandgate Rd

Right Oriel Rd

3.26pm Arrive St Rita's College Oriel Rd St Agatha's Bus Zone

3.30pm Depart St Rita's College Oriel Rd St Agatha's Bus Zone

Right Waratah St

Left Reeve St

Left Alexandra St

Left Oriel Rd

Right Sandgate Rd

3.35pm Pick up St Margaret's Girls Bus Stop (23) Sandgate Rd Outbound

Continue Sandgate Rd

Veer Left Into Nundah Village

Left Buckland Rd

Right Shaw Rd

Left Rode Rd

3.55pm Right Webster Rd

Through Webster Rd / Hamltion Rd Roundabout

Left Gympie Rd

4.01pm Left Maundrell Tce at BP Servo

Left Maundrell Tce

Right Horn Rd

Left Stringbark Dr

Left Martindale St at Roundabout

Right Kenna St / Whites Rd

4.10pm Right Hamltion Rd

Right Beckett Rd

Continue Bridgeman Rd

4.20pm Right Graham Rd

Left Ridley Rd

Right Beams Rd

4.25pm Drop Coops Sports Centre

Cross Gympie Rd

Left Lacey Rd

Right Telegraph Rd

Left Norris Rd

Right Barbour Rd Becomes Phillip St

4.35pm Right Denham St 

Notes Shaded Areas: Are approximate timing points only and may differ due to traffic conditions.

Nundah: Passengers for afternoon setdown in Nundah Village, to travel on Pink Run.

Bus Stops: When approaching your stop, please announce NEXT STOP PLEASE or utilise the passenger 

stop button if available

Mary Mackillop / 

Clayfield

Afternoon pick up is performed by one(1) bus only and passengers transfer to other runs at St 

Rita's bus interchange.

Fares: All passengers MUST produce a valid ticket / bus pass. Students may be asked to produce 

there student ID.

“R” Red Route - Afternoon                                 15/04/2024

PASSENGERS FOR NUNDAH VILLAGE WESTERN SIDE TO USE THIS SERVICE


